
Nº Estudiante E-Mail

Año de Inicio 

Carrera Estado

Plan versión 1     34 alumno(s)

1 Bedoya Ana María, Riveros riveros.bedoya@ug.uchile.cl 2016 Regular

2 Castillo Soto, Ximena 2014 Regular

3 Castro Opazo, Monserrat Del Pilar monsecastroopazo@gmail.com 2016 Regular

4 Coca Malaga, Elida Rocio chiococamalaga@gmail.com 2017 Regular

5 Costa Luengo, Gonzalo Antonio gcosta@uft.cl 2017 Regular

6 Crespo Santander, Andrea Priscila 2017 Regular

7 Cuevas Bolaños, Maria Patricia mariapatricia20@hotmail.com 2015 Regular

8 Gavilanes Torres, Luis Eduardo luchogt_88@hotmail.com 2017 Regular

9 Gonzalez Godoy, Mackarenna Alejandra mackarennagg21@gmail.com 2016 Regular

10 Guzman, María Cecilia 2014 Regular

11 Jara Estrada, Lily Andrea 2014 Regular

12 Leal Yañez, Ingrid Soledad sole.le.ya@gmail.com 2017 Regular

13 Mago González, Ysabel Cristina ysabelcristinamagonzalez@gmail.com 2015 Regular

14 Moncayo Alcarruz, Francisca Javier 2017 Regular

15 Monge Arroyo, Jose 2016 Regular

16 Moreno Ulloa, Marco Antoniio 2016 Regular

17 Pacheco Vásquez, Cassandra Celeste katana_celeste@hotmail.com 2015 Regular

18 Pérez Moreno, Claudia Benita cleobeniras@gmail.com 2017 Regular

19 Quintana Lataste, Claudia Alexandra claudialataste@gmail.com 2018 Regular

20 Ramos Arteaga, Paula Eugenia 2013 Regular

21 Rodríguez Suazo, Gabriela Elisa gabriela.rodriguez@ug.uchile.cl 2016 Regular

22 Ruiz Olivos, Carolina carolinaruizolivos@gmail.com 2016 Regular

23 Ruiz Sandoval, Jorge Antonio 2013 Regular

24 Saenz Moreno, Yuriko 2012 Regular

25 Salazar Caceres, Celia Esther celiasalazarcaceres@gmail.com 2018 Regular

26 Salcedo Falcón, Cristal Anays cristal.salcedo@gmail.com 2016 Regular

27 Salfate Quilaqueo, Tamara Cristina tsalfate@gmail.com 2013 Regular

28 Silva Valdebenito, Loreto Soledad 2017 Regular

29 Soto Muñoz, Alejandra Verónica alevsm@yahoo.es 2015 Regular

30 Tobalina Cortes, Nicolas Andres ntobalinac@gmail.com 2018 Regular

31 Torres Chejin, Dariela darielatorresch@gmail.com 2018 Regular

32 Veliz Mora, Mayra mayra_veliz_mora@hotmail.com 2017 Regular

33 Verdugo Medina, Lidia Andrea lidia.verdugo.m@gmail.com 2017 Regular

34 Zapata Albornoz, Ana Dominique dozapata89@gmail.com 2016 Regular


